

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 614/2023

Mohd Farid Son Of Shri Abdul Sattar

----Appellant

Versus

Ghanshyam Sharma Son Of Shri Devilal

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. K.S. Chandel
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sanjeev Kumar on behalf of Mr. Saransh Saini

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

17/10/2023

Call for the record.

List on 09.01.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J